	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
TRADEMAR OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	KS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	ase record the attached documents or the new address(cs) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies);	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) □ Yes
AGRIUM POLYMER COATINGS CORP.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? ► No Name: AGRIUM ADVANCED
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	TECHNOLOGIEŞ (U.S.) INC.
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State: <u>DELAWARE</u>	Internal Address: 100 TECHNOLOGY LOOP
☐ Other	
Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? □Ycs☒ No	City: SYLACAUGA State: ALABAMA Country: UNITED STATES Zip: 35150
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship
□ Assignment □ Merger	☐ Association Citizenship
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ General Partnership Citizenship
Other CORRECTIVE CHANGE OF NAME TO	☐ Limited Partnership Citizenship
REMOVE TRADEMARK REGISTRATION NO. 3.156,374 FROM ASSIGNMENT RECORDED AT	☑ Corporation Citizenship DELAWARE
REEL,003708, FRAME 0800	☐ Other Citizenship If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ■ No
Execution Date: JANUARY 31, 2008	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and id A. Trademark Application No.(s)	lentification or description of the Trademark: B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
78/646,970	Additional sheets attached? □Yes ☒ No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing I	<u>.</u>
H HORTICOLLEGE AT PURSELL, FARMS	лаю и Аррисанов от кединанов гашпост в симпоми).
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved;
Name: BREINER & BREINER, L.L.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41)
Internal Address:	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. BOX 320160	Enclosed
City: ALEXANDRIA	8. Payment Information:
State: <u>VIRGINIA</u> Zip: <u>22320-0160</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 703-684-6885	Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 703-684-8206	Authorized User Name
Email Address:	Transferred Cities (Table)
9. Signature: January A. Harckick	<u>March 21, 2008</u> Date
Jennifer A. Harchick	·
	er of pages including this , attachments, and document: <u>14</u>

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140. The mail of the Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexarda Degiti ARK 1450

700364939

REEL: 003747 FRAME: 0595

TO: THEODORE A. BREINER COMPANY: P.O. BOX 320160

USPTO

2/1/2008 7:18:49 PM PAGE 8/007 Fax Server

TO: THEODORE A. BREINER COMPANY: P.O. BOX 320180

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT 01/31/2008 Electronic Version v1.1 900097993 Stylesheet Version v1.1 **BUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME CONVEYING PARTY DATA Name Formerly Execution Date Entity Type Agrium Polymer Costings Corp. 12/21/2007 CORPORATION: DELAWARE RECEIVING PARTY DATA Agrium Advanced Technologies (U.S.) Inc. Street Address: 100 Technology Loop " Sylectrops ALABAMA ostal Code: Entry Type: CORPORATION: DELAWARE PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 21 Humber Word Mark Property Type Borial Number: P6646070 H HORTICOLLEGE AT PURSELL FARMS 78848037 HORTICOLLEGE Serial Number: Surfail Number: 76411942 The state of the state of Sariai Number: 76500005 AMBATE EXAME Barial Number: 76680964 Swiai Number, 76186361 Surial Number: 75808479 FERTILIZERS FOR THE FUTURE Burial Number: 75843572 TECHNOLOGIES FOR THE FUTURE Šerial Number: 75841290: . . . Serial Number: 75063460 POLYON NPK Barial Number: 75024108 POLYGRAPH Serial Number: 73756007 K-KOTE 78200185 <u>.</u> Sarial Number: SULFURKOTE Serial Number: 71428414

TRADEMARK REEL: 003747 FRAME: 0596 TO: THEODORE A. BREINER COMPANY: P.O. BOX 320160

USPTO

2/1/2008 7:18:49 PM PAGE 7/007 Fax Server

TO: THEODORE A. BREINER COMPANY: P.O. BOX 320160

Serial Mureber:	74487495	TRIKOTE	
Serial Mumber:	76411102	POLYON	
Serial Number:	78009489		
Serial Number:	74800700	POLYON	
Sortal Number:	74106137	POLYON	
Serial Number:	76010327		
Serial Manker:	78864402	TRIBUTE	
Fix Number: (703)084-8208 Consepondence will be sent via US Med when the flor alliance to uneuconsold. Phone: 703-884-8865 Email: (brainer@bbpatime.com Consepondent Name: Theodote A. Beriner Address Line 1: P.O. Box 320160 Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGENIA 22320-0160			
Address Line 4:			
ATTORNEY DOCKET M	MAER:	AGRUM TRADEMARKS	
NAME OF BURNITTER	Theodore A. Breiner		
Sgradum:	· ·	/Theodore A. Breiner/	
Date:		01/51/2008	
			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003747 FRAME: 0597

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT:

NO DOCUMENT ATTACHED SINCE NO CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENT IS NEEDED FOR A CHANGE OF NAME FOR TRADEMARKS

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 003747 FRAME: 0598**

RECORDED: 03/21/2008